9:00
9:04
9:08
9:12
9:16
9:20
9:24
9:28
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:44
9:48
9:52
9:56
10:00
10:04
10:08

10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20

11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32

Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near
Near

Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far
Far

Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip
Flip

Jacksonville Havoc
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Semi Legit
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Jacksonville Havoc
NFG Zombies
Tsunami
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Tampa Bay Raptors
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Semi Legit
BREAK
Jacksonville Havoc
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Semi Legit
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Jacksonville Havoc
NFG Zombies
Tsunami
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Tampa Bay Raptors
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Semi Legit
BREAK
Jacksonville Havoc
Honey Badgers
Semi Legit
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Semi Legit
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Jacksonville Havoc
NFG Zombies
Tsunami
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Tampa Bay Raptors
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Honey Badgers
NFG Zombies
Semi Legit

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

Tampa Bay Raptors
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Gun Roller
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Tsunami
Gun Roller
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Tampa Bay Raptors
Gun Roller
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Semi Legit
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Jacksonville Havoc
Gun Roller
Tsunami
Tampa Bay Raptors
BREAK
Tampa Bay Raptors
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Gun Roller
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Tsunami
Gun Roller
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Tampa Bay Raptors
Gun Roller
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Semi Legit
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Jacksonville Havoc
Gun Roller
Tsunami
Tampa Bay Raptors
BREAK
Tampa Bay Raptors
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Gun Roller
Tsunami
Jacksonville Havoc
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Tsunami
Gun Roller
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Tampa Bay Raptors
Gun Roller
TEAM SPEED PLATINUM
Semi Legit
TBD SOMOS LOBOS
Jacksonville Havoc
Gun Roller
Tsunami
Tampa Bay Raptors

KM SUNSHINE
STATE OPEN
APRIL 8TH, 2018

PLAYOFFS

DIVISION 4 (SMAN)

TOP 4 TEAMS ADVANCE .
SEED 1 PLAYS SEED 4
SEED 2 PLAYS SEED 3

IN THE SEMI-FINAL ROUND.

* K *x X

DIVISION 4{




