9:00 9:04	Near Near	Jacksonville Havoc Honey Badgers	VS VS	Tampa Bay Raptors TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
9:08 9:12	Near Near	Semi Legit TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS VS	Gun Roller Tsunami	
9:16 9:20	Near Near	Honey Badgers NFG Zombies	VS VS	Jacksonville Havoc TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
9:24	Near	Semi Legit	٧S	Tsunami	
9:28	Near	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS	Gun Roller	
9:32	Near	Jacksonville Havoc	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
9:36	Near	NFG Zombies	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	Γ
9:40	Near	Tsunami	VS	Gun Roller	
9:44	Near	Honey Badgers	VS	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	
9:48 0:52	Near	NFG Zombies	VS	Semi Legit	
9:52 9:56	Near Near	Tampa Bay Raptors TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS Jacksonville Havoc	
9.50	Near	Honey Badgers	VS	Gun Roller	
10:00	Near	NFG Zombies	VS VS	Tsunami	
10:04	Near	Semi Legit	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	
10:00	Itea	BREAK	10	BREAK	
10:12	Far	Jacksonville Havoc	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	
10:16	Far	Honey Badgers	٧S	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
10:20	Far	Semi Legit	VS	Gun Roller	
10:24	Far	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS	Tsunami	
10:28	Far	Honey Badgers	VS	Jacksonville Havoc	
10:32	Far	NFG Zombies	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
10:36	Far	Semi Legit TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS	Tsunami	
10:40 10:44	Far Far	Jacksonville Havoc	VS	Gun Roller TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
10:44	Far	NFG Zombies	VS VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	
10:52	Far	Tsunami	VS	Gun Roller	
10:56	Far	Honey Badgers	vs	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	
11:00	Far	NFG Zombies	VS	Semi Legit	ſ
11:04	Far	Tampa Bay Raptors	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	4
11:08	Far	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	٧S	Jacksonville Havoc	
11:12	Far	Honey Badgers	VS	Gun Roller	
11:16	Far	NFG Zombies	vs	Tsunami	
11:20	Far	Semi Legit	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	
11:24	Flip	BREAK Jacksonville Havoc	VC	BREAK Tampa Bay Raptors	
11:24	Flip	Honey Badgers	VS VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
11:32	Flip	Semi Legit	vs	Gun Roller	
11:36	Flip	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS	Tsunami	
11:40	Flip	Honey Badgers	vs	Jacksonville Havoc	
11:44	Flip	NFG Zombies	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
11:48	Flip	Semi Legit	VS	Tsunami	
11:52	Flip	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	٧S	Gun Roller	
11:56	Flip	Jacksonville Havoc	vs	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
12:00	Flip	NFG Zombies	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	
12:04 12:08	Flip	Tsunami Honov Podgoro	VS	Gun Roller TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	
12:00	Flip Flip	Honey Badgers NFG Zombies	VS VS	Semi Legit	
12:12	Flip	Tampa Bay Raptors	VS	TBD SOMOS LOBOS	
12:20	Flip	TEAM SPEED PLATINUM	VS	Jacksonville Havoc	
12:24	Flip	Honey Badgers	vs	Gun Roller	
12:28	Flip	NFG Zombies	VS	Tsunami	
12:32	Flip	Semi Legit	VS	Tampa Bay Raptors	

## KM SUNSHINE State open April 8th, 2018

**PLAYOFFS Division 4 (5man)** Top 4 teams advance . Seed 1 plays seed 4 Seed 2 plays seed 3 In the semi-final round.



DIVISION 4